
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

 1 
9:00–1:00- 
Bike Ministry 
 
 
 

 
 
7:00 pm- 
Choir Practice 

2 
8:00 am–  
Men’s Breakfast 
 
 
 

3 
9:00-12:30 pm- 
First Friday Prayer 
Retreat in 
Sanctuary 

4 
10:00am-4:00pm 
Newberg Public 
Library Book Sale 

5 
 

10:30 am- 
In–Person  
and Livestream 
Worship Service 
 

 

6 
 
 
 
 

 

7 
 
 

 
 

8 
 

 
 
 
6:30 pm– 
Deacons Meeting 
via Zoom 

9 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 
 

12 
10:30 am- 
In–Person  
and Livestream 
Worship Service 
 
 

13 
 
 
 
 

 

14 
 
 

 
 
6:30 pm- 
Session Meeting 
 

15 
9:00-1:00- 
Bike Ministry 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

16 
8:00 am- 
Men’s Breakfast 
 
 

 

17   
 

 

 
 

Pew News articles 
& schedules due 

today! 

18 
 
 

19 
10:30 am- 
In–Person  
and Livestream 
Worship Service 

 

Father’s Day 

20 
 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
 
 

22 
 

 
 
 

 
 
7:00 pm– Choir 
Practice 

23 
 

 

24 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 
10:30 am- 
In–Person  
and Livestream 
Worship Service 
 
 
 

27 
 
 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
 
 

29 
 
 
 

 
 
7:00 pm- Choir 
Practice 

30  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Birthdays 
 
3– Gail Bonsey 
3– Anna Virginia Millage 
3– Reid Thurston 
4– Pat Harcourt 
4- Gary Buck 
5- Christopher Harwood 
10– Tom Greenbaum 
15- Vera Patten 
18– Sage Albright 

Adult Education and Children’s Worship 
are both on summer break.   

See you in the fall! 

Anniversaries 
 
3-  Steve and Shirley Seaquist 
20– Janet Range & Eric Swehla 
23– Mary & Corban Harwood 
24– Darlene & Chuck Zickefoose 


